
   TREATMENT  PRICE  LIST  
  

FAB  Clinic  65  GREENFORD  AVENUE  HANWELL  W7  1LL  
  

      T.  0203  904  2888    

      fab-­‐clinic.co.uk  

  

  

  

FAB  Clinic  reserves  the  right  to  periodically  review  and  alter  any  of  the  items  on  
below  price  list.  

Treatment   Sessions/Areas  
Price  (W/M)  
Women/Men  

FREE  Skin  
Analysis  
Consultation    

                                                                                  1   FREE  

Forehead  
Wrinkles  
(Toxins)  

                                                                              1  Area      
  
                                                                              2  Areas  
  
                                                                              3  Areas  
                                                                                

£200  (W)                      
£220  (M)  

£250  (W)    
£270  (M)    

£290  (W)    
£310  (M)  

  
Frown  Lines  
Wrinkles  
(Toxins)  

                                                                              N/A   £250  

Crow’s  Feet  
(Eye  Corners)                                                                                 N/A   £250  
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Frown  Lines  
Wrinkles  
(Fillers)  

                                                                          N/A   £250  

Crow’s  Feet  
(Fillers)                                                                             N/A   £250  

Lip  
Augmentation  
(Fillers)  

                                                                          N/A   £250  

Non-­‐surgical  
Rhinoplasty  
(Nose  Fillers)  

                                                                          N/A   £350  

Tear  Trough  
(Under-­‐Eyes  
Fillers)  

                                                                          N/A   £350  

Cheek  
Enhancement  
(Fillers)    

                                                                          N/A   £300  

Jawline  
Definition  
(Fillers)  

                                                                          N/A   £400  

Chin  
Augmentation  
(Fillers)  

                                                                          N/A   £300  

Lip  Flip  
(Toxins/Fillers)                                                                             N/A   £150  

Dissolving            
(Fillers)                                                                                               N/A   £150  

OBAGI  Blue  
Peel  Radiance  
(Pigmentation)  

                                                                        
                                                                        1  Session  
  
                                                                        3  Sessions  
  

£100  
  
£250  
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OBAGI  Blue  
Peel  (Deep)                 Complete  Course  +  Skin  Prep.  Products   £750  

Acne  &  
Blackhead  
Facial    

                    
                                                                        1  Session  
  
                                                                        2  Sessions    
  
                                                                        3  Sessions  
  

£80  
  
£200  
  
£370  

OBAGI  
Signature  
Facial  

  
                                                                        1  Session  
  
                                                                        3  Sessions  
  

  
£100  
  
£270  
  

OBAGI  Acne  
Express  Facial  

  
                                                                        1  Session  
    
                                                                        3  Sessions  
  

£100  
  
£270  

Non-­‐Surgical  
Facelift  (PDO  
Threads)  

  
                                                                        Full  Face  +  Neck  
  
                                                                        Neck  
  
                                                                        Full  Face  
  
                                                                        Fox  Eyes  
  

£1500  
  
£700  
  
£1200  
  
£650  

PDO  Threads  
(Rejuvenation)                                                                         1  Session   £500  

  
PRP  (Face)  

                                                                      1  Session  
                                                                      3  Sessions  

£300  
£750  
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PRP  (Hair  
Growth)    
  
PRP  
(Orthopaedic  
Joint  Injection)  

  
                                                                      1  Session    
                                                                      3  Sessions  
  
                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                      3  Sessions  

  
£300  
£750  
  
£300  
  
£750  
  

Gummy  Smile  
(Toxins)                                                                               N/A   £220  

  
  
Fat  Dissolving  
–  FACE  
  
  
Fat  Dissolving  -­‐  
BODY  
  
  

                                                                          1  Session  
                                                                            
                                                                          3  Sessions  
                                                                    
                                                                          1  Session  
  
                                                                          3  Sessions    

£300  
  
£750  
  
£350  
  
£800  

  
Collagen  
Stimulation  
(SCULPTRA®)  
  

                                                                          1  Session    
  
                                                                          3  Sessions  

  
£350  
  
£800  
  

  
  
Skin  Tightening  
(Radio  
Frequency)  -­‐  
FACE  
  
  

                                                                            
  
                                                                          1  Session  
                                                                            
  
                                                                          A  Course  of  6  
                                                                          
  

  
  
£60  
  
  
£300  
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Skin  Tightening  
(Radio  
Frequency)  -­‐  
BODY  
  
  

                                                                        1  Session  
  
                                                                        A  Course  of  6  

£80  
  
£420  
  
  
  

Visible  Veins  
(Sclerotherapy)    

  
                                                                        1  Session  
  
                                                                        3  Sessions  
  

  
£170  
  
£400  
  

Excessive  
Sweating  
(Hyperhidrosis)  

                                                                        1  Session   £350  

Vitamin  
Therapy  
(B12/C/Biotin  
etc.)  

  
                                                                        1  Session  
  
                                                                        3  Sessions  
  

  
£55  
  
£140  
  

  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  -­‐    
Upper  Lips    
  
  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  
Chin  
  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  Lip  
&  Chin  
  

                                                                        
                                                                        1  Session  
  
                                                                        6  Sessions  
  
  
                                                                        1  Session  
  
                                                                        6  Sessions  
  
  
                                                                        1  Session  
  
  

  
£35  
  
£180  
  
  
£35  
  
£180  
  
  
£70  
  
  



   TREATMENT  PRICE  LIST  
  

FAB  Clinic  65  GREENFORD  AVENUE  HANWELL  W7  1LL  
  

      T.  0203  904  2888    

      fab-­‐clinic.co.uk  

Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  Full  
Face  
  
  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  Half  
Face  
  
  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  
Nose  
  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  Ears  

                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                      6  Sessions  
  
  
                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                      6  Session  
  
  
  
                                                                      1  Session  
  
  
                                                                      1  Session  
              
  
  

£100  
  
£500  
  
  
£90  
  
£470  
  
  
  
£35  
  
  
£35  

  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  
Neck  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  
Underarm  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  Half  
Arm  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  Full  
Arm  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  
Feet  

  
  
                                                                        
                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                        
                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                        
                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                        
                                                                      1  Session  
  
  
                                                                        

  
  
  
£90  
  
  
£50  
  
  
£90  
  
  
£130  
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Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  
Hands  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  Full  
Leg  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  
Lower  Leg  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  
Thigh  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  Full  
Leg  &  Bikini    
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  
Hollywood  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  
Bikini  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  
Extended  
Bikini  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  
Brazilian    
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  
Buttocks  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  
Peri-­‐Anal  

                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                        
                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                        
                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                        
                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                        
                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                        
                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                        
                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                        
                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                        
                                                                      1  Session  
  
  
                                                                        
                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                        
                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                        

£55  
  
  
£55  
  
  
£230  
  
  
£100  
  
  
£110  
  
  
£230  
  
  
£150  
  
  
£80  
  
  
£110  
  
  
  
£120  
  
  
£70  
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Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  
Nipples    
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  
Chest  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  -­‐  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  
Shoulders  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  
Stomach    
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  
Upper  Back  &  
Shoulders  
Laser  Hair  
Removal  –  Full  
Back    
  

                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                        
                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                        
                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                        
                                                                      1  Session  
                                                                        
                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                        
  
                                                                      1  Session  
                                                                      
                        
                                                                      1  Session  
  
                                                                      1  Session  
  
  
  

£60  
  
  
£40  
  
  
£90  
  
  
£90  
  
£80  
  
  
  
£190  
  
  
£280  
  
£350  
  
  

  
Home  Visit  
Physio  
(Mobile)  
  
  
Physiotherapy  
Assessment  
  
  

                                                                    
                                                                      1st  Session  (60min)  
                                                                        
                                                                      Follow-­‐Ups  (60min)  
  
                                                                    
                                                                      30min  
  
  
  

  
£155  
  
£145  
  
  
£65  
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Physio  
Assessment  
(In-­‐Clinic  
Ultrasound)  
  
Physio  
Treatment  
(Clinic-­‐Based)  
    

  
  
                                                                      30min  
  
  
                                                                      30min  
                          
                                                                      60min  
  

  
  
£95  
  
  
£55  
  
£95  

Shockwave  
Therapy  
(ESWT)  

  
                                                                  1  Session  
                                                                  3  Sessions  
                                                                  6  Sessions  
  

  
£130  
£330  
£620  
  

  
Hyaluronic  
Acid  Injection  
  
  
Corticosteroid  
Injection  
  

  
                                                                  Uni-­‐lateral  (One  Side)        
  
                                                                  Bi-­‐lateral  (Both  Sides)  
  
                                                                  Uni-­‐lateral  (One  Side)  
  
                                                                  Bi-­‐lateral  (Both  Sides)  
  

  
£300  
  
£500  
  
£250  
  
£450  
  

Acupuncture                                                                       45min   £45  

Massage  (Deep  
Tissue/Full  
Body/Sports)  

                                                                  30min  
                                                                  60min  

  
£50  
£80  
  

  


