



FAB Clinic reserves the right to periodically review and alter any of the items on below price list.

Treatment	Sessions/Areas	Price (W/M) Women/Men	
FREE Skin			
Analysis	1	FREE	
Consultation			
		£200 (W)	
	1 Area	£220 (M)	
Forehead	2 4 4000	£250 (W)	
Wrinkles (Toxins)	2 Areas	FREE £200 (W) £220 (M)	
	3 Areas	£290 (W)	
		• •	
- Erown Lines			
Frown Lines Wrinkles	N/A	2252	
(Toxins)	IV/A	£250	
Crow's Feet	N/A	£250	
(Eye Corners)			

FAB Clinic 65 GREENFORD AVENUE HANWELL W7 1LL





Frown Lines Wrinkles (Fillers)	N/A	£250
Crow's Feet (Fillers)	N/A	£250
Lip Augmentation (Fillers)	N/A	£250
Non-surgical Rhinoplasty (Nose Fillers)	N/A	£350
Tear Trough (Under-Eyes Fillers)	N/A	£350
Cheek Enhancement (Fillers)	N/A	£300
Jawline Definition (Fillers)	N/A	£400
Chin Augmentation (Fillers)	N/A	£300
Lip Flip (Toxins/Fillers)	N/A	£150
Dissolving (Fillers)	N/A	£150
OBAGI Blue Peel Radiance	1 Session	£100
(Pigmentation)	3 Sessions	£250

FAB Clinic Cosmetic & Medical



OBAGI Blue Peel (Deep)	Complete Course + Skin Prep. Products	£750
Acne &	1 Session	£80
Blackhead	2 Sessions	£200
Facial	3 Sessions	£370
OBAGI	1 Session	£100
Signature Facial	3 Sessions	£270
OBAGI Acne Express Facial	1 Session	£100
	3 Sessions	£270
	Full Face + Neck	£1500
Non-Surgical	Neck	£700
Facelift (PDO Threads)	Full Face	£1200
	Fox Eyes	£650
PDO Threads (Rejuvenation)	1 Session	£500
	1 Session	£300
PRP (Face)	3 Sessions	£750

FAB Clinic 65 GREENFORD AVENUE HANWELL W7 1LL





PRP (Hair	1 Session	£300
Growth)	3 Sessions	£750
PRP (Orthopaedic	1 Session	£300
Joint Injection)	3 Sessions	£750
Gummy Smile (Toxins)	N/A	£220
Fat Dissolving	1 Session	£300
- FACE		
	3 Sessions	£750
Fat Dissolving -	1 Session	£350
BODY	3 Sessions	£800
Collagen	1 Session	£350
Stimulation	2.6	0000
(SCULPTRA®)	3 Sessions	£800
Skin Tightening	1 Session	£60
(Radio Frequency) -		
FACE	A Course of 6	£300





Skin Tightening (Radio	1 Session	£80
Frequency) - BODY	A Course of 6	£420
Visible Veins	1 Session	£170
(Sclerotherapy)	3 Sessions	£400
Excessive Sweating (Hyperhidrosis)	1 Session	£350
Vitamin Therapy	1 Session	£55
(B12/C/Biotin etc.)	3 Sessions	£140
Laser Hair Removal -	1 Session	£35
Upper Lips	6 Sessions	£180
Laser Hair	1 Session	£35
Removal – Chin	6 Sessions	£180
Laser Hair Removal – Lip & Chin	1 Session	£70

FAB Clinic
Cosmetic & Medical
AUTHENTIC IN NATURE



Laser Hair	1 Session	£100
Removal – Full Face	6 Sessions	£500
Laser Hair	1 Session	£90
Removal – Half Face	6 Session	£470
race	0 36331011	1470
Laser Hair		
Removal –	1 Session	£35
Nose		
Laser Hair	1 Session	£35
Removal – Ears		
Laser Hair		
Removal –		
Neck	1 Session	£90
Laser Hair		
Removal –		
Underarm	1 Session	£50
Laser Hair		
Removal – Half		
Arm	1 Session	£90
Laser Hair		
Removal – Full		
Arm	1 Session	£130
Laser Hair		
Removal –		
Feet		E D Oli i
		FAR Clinic

FAB Clinic
Cosmetic & Medical
AUTHENTIC IN NATURE



Laser Hair	1 Session	£55
Removal –		
Hands		
Laser Hair	1 Session	£55
Removal – Full		
Leg		
Laser Hair	1 Session	£230
Removal –		
Lower Leg		
Laser Hair	1 Session	£100
Removal –		
Thigh		
Laser Hair	1 Session	£110
Removal – Full		
Leg & Bikini		
Laser Hair	1 Session	£230
Removal –		
Hollywood		
Laser Hair	1 Session	£150
Removal –		
Bikini		
Laser Hair	1 Session	£80
Removal –		
Extended		
Bikini	1 Session	£110
Laser Hair		
Removal –		
Brazilian		
Laser Hair	1 Session	£120
Removal –		
Buttocks		
Laser Hair	1 Session	£70
Removal –		
Peri-Anal		

Cosmetic & Medical



Laser Hair	1 Session	£60
Removal –		
Nipples		
Laser Hair	1 Session	£40
Removal –		
Chest		
Laser Hair	1 Session	£90
Removal -		
Laser Hair		
Removal –	1 Session	£90
Shoulders		
Laser Hair	1 Session	£80
Removal –		
Stomach		
Laser Hair		
Removal –	1 Session	£190
Upper Back &		
Shoulders		
Laser Hair	1 Session	£280
Removal – Full		
Back	1 Session	£350
Home Visit	1st Sassian (60min)	£155
Physio	1 st Session (60min)	T133
(Mobile)	Follow-Ups (60min)	£145
(INIODIIC)	i oliow-ops (ooliliii)	TT47
Physiotherapy	30min	£65
Assessment		





Physio Assessment (In-Clinic Ultrasound)	30min	£95
Physio Treatment	30min	£55
(Clinic-Based)	60min	£95
Shockwave Therapy (ESWT)	1 Session 3 Sessions 6 Sessions	£130 £330 £620
Hyaluronic Acid Injection	Uni-lateral (One Side) Bi-lateral (Both Sides)	£300 £500
Corticosteroid	Uni-lateral (One Side)	£250
Injection	Bi-lateral (Both Sides)	£450
Acupuncture	45min	£45
Massage (Deep Tissue/Full Body/Sports)	30min 60min	£50 £80

